
 

 

Aequidens curviceps  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  4,12 € 

Aequidens curviceps  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Aequidens maronii  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  3,151 

Aequidens rivulatus  Am.Cichlids  10.0  29,647 

American Cichlids Mix  Am.Cichlids  10.0 >  66,125 

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  3,151 

Andinoacara pulcher neon blue  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  3,473 

Apistogramma agassizii  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Apistogramma agassizii  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,968 

Apistogramma agassizii Alenquer Neon blue Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  8,28 

Apistogramma agassizii Alenquer Neon blue Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  9,752 

Apistogramma agassizii Blue  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Apistogramma agassizii Blue  Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  10,741 

Apistogramma agassizii Blue Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,946 

Apistogramma agassizii double red  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 



Apistogramma agassizii Double Red  Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  9,108 

Apistogramma agassizii Double Red Paired Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,968 

Apistogramma agassizii Double Red XL Am.Cichlids  XL  10,741 

Apistogramma agassizii Fire Red  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Apistogramma agassizii Fire Red  Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  10,741 

Apistogramma agassizii Fire Red Paired Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  5,957 

Apistogramma agassizii Gold double Red Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Apistogramma agassizii Gold double Red Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  10,741 

Apistogramma agassizii Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  5,014 

Apistogramma agassizii Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  5,221 

Apistogramma agassizii Red  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  4,968 

Apistogramma agassizii Red Gold  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Apistogramma agassizii Red Gold  Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  10,741 

Apistogramma agassizii Red Gold Paired Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,072 

Apistogramma agassizii Super Red  Am.Cichlids  4.0 >  10,741 

Apistogramma beanschi "Inca"  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  9,108 

Apistogramma beanschi "Inca" Paired Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  9,269 

Apistogramma borellii  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  4,117 

Apistogramma borellii Paraquay  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  4,301 

Apistogramma cacatuoides "(CS)"  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  3,818 

Apistogramma cacatuoides "(CS)"  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 
Apistogramma cacatuoides "(CS)" 
XL  Am.Cichlids  XL  9,108 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Orange Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Orange Paired Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  4,301 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Red Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  3,818 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Red Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Red Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Red Paired Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  3,956 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Double Red Paired Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,347 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Orange  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Orange from 6 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  3,956 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Orange from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  3,818 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Orange Paired Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  4,301 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Red  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Apistogramma cacatuoides Red Paired Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,347 

Apistogramma caetei  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  13,225 

Apistogramma elizabethae  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  23,966 

Apistogramma juriensis  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  14,881 

Apistogramma juriensis Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  15,042 

Apistogramma mendezi  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  19,849 

Apistogramma nijsseni  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  6,463 

Apistogramma pandurini  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  6,463 

Apistogramma pandurini  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Apistogramma pandurini Paired  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  6,624 



Apistogramma pandurini Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,762 

Apistogramma sp."Abacaxis"  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  19,849 

Apistogramma sp.Opal  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  4,968 

Apistogramma sp.Red-Point I.  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 
Apistogramma sp.Red-Point I. 
Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,957 

Apistogramma sp.Rio Mamore  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  9,913 

Apistogramma sp.Rio Mamore Paired Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  10,258 

Apistogramma sp.Wilhelmi  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  19,849 

Apistogramma sp.Wilhelmi Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  20,171 

Apistogramma steindachneri  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 
Apistogramma steindachneri 
Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  5,957 

Apistogramma trifasciata  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  5,796 

Apistogramma trifasciata  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  6,463 

Apistogramma trifasciata Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  6,624 

Apistogramma trifasciata XL  Am.Cichlids  3.5 >  9,108 

Apistogramma tucurui  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  9,108 

Apistogramma viejita  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Apistogramma viejita Gold  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  7,429 

Apistogramma viejita Gold  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Apistogramma viejita Gold Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  7,613 

Apistogramma viejita Gold Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  7,613 

Apistogramma viejita Paired  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Astronotus ocellatus  Am.Cichlids  9.0 - 10.0  16,537 

Astronotus ocellatus Albino  Am.Cichlids  6.0  20,654 

Astronotus ocellatus Red long fin  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  36,869 

Astronotus ocellatus Red Tiger Oscar Am.Cichlids  7.0 - 8.0  27,37 

Cichlasoma Parrot White  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  8,28 

Cichlasoma Parrot White  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  13,225 

Cichlasoma meeki  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  3,818 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  1,978 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  3,657 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum  Am.Cichlids  6.0 - 7.0  5,796 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum XXL  Am.Cichlids  XXL  8,28 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  1,909 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum from 20 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  1,817 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum Albin  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  1,173 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum marble  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  0,667 

Cichlasoma nigrofasciatum marble  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  1,173 

Cichlasoma octofasciatus "Blue Jack Dempsey" Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  25,277 
Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Neon  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  5,796 
Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Neon  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  7,429 
Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Neon  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  9,913 



Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Neon  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  16,537 
Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Tiger  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 
Cichlasoma Parrot Hybrid Blue 
Tiger  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  8,28 

Cichlasoma Polar Parrot White  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  1,817 

Cichlasoma purple Red Parrot  Am.Cichlids  6.0 - 7.0  52,486 

Cichlasoma sajica  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  2,484 

Cichlasoma sajica from 6 pcs  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  2,415 

Cichlasoma sajica from 10 pcs  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  2,323 

Cichlasoma salvini  Am.Cichlids  7.0 >  65,964 

Cichlasoma sp."Flower Horn  Am.Cichlids  7.0 - 8.0  47,541 

Cichlasoma sp.Flowerhorn Sunset/Red Am.Cichlids  6.0 - 7.0  47,541 

Cichlasoma sp.Flowerhorn Super Red Am.Cichlids  6.0  35,742 

Cichlasoma sp.Parrot Color Blue  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 4.0  8,28 

Cichlasoma sp.Red Parrot  Am.Cichlids  7.0 - 8.0  57,017 

Cichlasoma synspilum Red  Am.Cichlids  5.0  18,837 

Geophagus altifrons  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  22,609 

Geophagus brasiliensis  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  2,323 

Geophagus brasiliensis  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  3,312 

Geophagus brasiliensis  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  4,117 

Geophagus brasiliensis  Am.Cichlids  7.0 - 9.0  13,225 

Geophagus brasiliensis Red  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  4,117 

Herotilapia multispinosa  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  1,656 

Herotilapia multispinosa  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  1,978 

Herotilapia multispinosa  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  2,484 

Herotilapia multispinosa  Am.Cichlids  5.0 - 6.0  4,117 

Herotilapia multispinosa  Am.Cichlids  6.0 - 7.0  8,28 

Lichnochromis acuticeps  Am.Cichlids  7.0 - 8.0  32,913 

Nannacara / Ivanacara adoketa  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  24,817 

Nannacara / Ivanacara adoketa  Am.Cichlids  4.0 - 5.0  29,762 

Nannacara anomala  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 3.0  3,151 

Nannacara anomala  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Nannacara Neon Electric Blue  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Nannacara Neon Electric Blue  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Papiliochromis ramirezi  Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 

Papiliochromis ramirezi  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 
Papiliochromis ramirezi from 10 
pcs  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 
Papiliochromis ramirezi from 15 
pcs  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,645 
Papiliochromis ramirezi from 20 
pcs  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,783 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat  Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 



Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,3 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat from 15 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,277 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat from 25 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,277 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Asiat from 50 pcs Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,633 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil  Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Brasil from 20 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,783 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland  Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,3 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Netherland from 20 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,277 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco  Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  3,151 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Orinoco from 15 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,783 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Electric Blue Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  5,796 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Electric Blue Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  6,624 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Electric Blue Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  5,796 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Electric Blue from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  6,578 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Electric Blue red head Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  6,624 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue Am.Cichlids  1.5 - 2.0  1,656 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  3,818 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,3 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue from 15 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,277 

Papiliochromis ramirezi German Blue from 20 pcs Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,277 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Gold  Am.Cichlids  2.0 - 2.5  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi Gold  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  4,968 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original from 10 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Papiliochromis ramirezi original from 20 pcs Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  2,783 



Tateurdina ocellicauda  Am.Cichlids  2.5 - 3.0  4,117 

Tateurdina ocellicauda XL  Am.Cichlids  XL  4,968 

Uaru amphiacanthoides  Am.Cichlids  3.0 - 3.5  19,573 

Uaru amphiacanthoides  Am.Cichlids  3.5 - 4.0  22,609 

            0 

Aristochromis Christyi  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  19,688 

Aristochromis Christyi  Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  22,977 

Aristochromis Christyi  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  32,913 

Aulonocara baenschi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara baenschi  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara baenschi  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Aulonocara baenschi  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Aulonocara baenschi  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara baenschi from 100 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,29 

Aulonocara baenschi from 100 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,957 

Aulonocara baenschi from 30 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,635 

Aulonocara baenschi from 30 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,302 

Aulonocara baenschi from 50 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,451 

Aulonocara baenschi from 50 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,118 

Aulonocara Blue neon  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Blue neon  Malawi  7.0 - 9.0  32,913 

Aulonocara calico  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara calico  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,623 

Aulonocara calico  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  6,463 

Aulonocara calico  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara calico male  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara calico Red Neon  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara electric Blue  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  12,926 

Aulonocara eureca Super Red  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  21,482 

Aulonocara Fire Fish Red  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Fire Fish Red  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi Red Flasch Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi Red Flasch Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi Red Flasch female Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara hansbaenschi Red Flasch male Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  21,482 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi female  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  21,482 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi female  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,374 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi female  Malawi  8.0 - 10.0  36,869 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi male  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  21,482 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi male  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,374 

Aulonocara jacobfreibergi male  Malawi  8.0 - 10.0  36,869 



Aulonocara kandenssis  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara kandenssis  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Maleri  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Maleri  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Maleri  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Aulonocara Maleri  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Aulonocara Maleri female  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara Maleri from 100 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,29 

Aulonocara Maleri from 100 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,957 

Aulonocara Maleri from 30 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,635 

Aulonocara Maleri from 30 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,302 

Aulonocara Maleri from 50 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,451 

Aulonocara Maleri from 50 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,118 

Aulonocara Maleri Gold  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Maleri Gold  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Maleri Gold  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  9,752 

Aulonocara Maleri male  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara maulana  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Mix  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Aulonocara Mix  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Mix  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  7,429 

Aulonocara Mix  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,108 

Aulonocara Mix from 5 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,635 

Aulonocara Mix from 10 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,451 

Aulonocara Nyassae  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,592 

Aulonocara Nyassae female  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara Nyassae male  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara Orange Blanche  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Orange Blanche  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Orange Blanche  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara Red Dragon  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Red Dragon  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,623 

Aulonocara Red Flash  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Red Flash  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Rubin Red  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Rubin Red  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara steveni  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara steveni  Malawi  8.0 >  32,913 

Aulonocara stuartgranti  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara stuartgranti  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara stuartgranti Ngara female Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 
Aulonocara stuartgranti Ngara 
male  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara stuartgranti Usisya  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara stuartgranti Usisya  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 



Aulonocara stuartgranti Usisya  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Aulonocara stuartgranti Usisya female Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,742 

Aulonocara stuartgranti Usisya male Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  40,503 

Aulonocara Turquise  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Turquise  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Aulonocara Turquise  Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  8,096 

Aulonocara Turquise  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  9,752 

Aulonocara Turquise from 100 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,784 

Aulonocara Turquise from 100 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,451 

Aulonocara Turquise from 100 pcs  Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  6,463 

Aulonocara Turquise from 100 pcs  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  8,096 

Aulonocara Turquise from 30 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,451 

Aulonocara Turquise from 30 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,118 

Aulonocara Turquise from 30 pcs  Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  7,613 

Aulonocara Turquise from 30 pcs  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  9,269 

Aulonocara Turquise from 50 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,129 

Aulonocara Turquise from 50 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Aulonocara Turquise from 50 pcs  Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  7,107 

Aulonocara Turquise from 50 pcs  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  8,763 

Copadichromis azureus  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,957 

Copadichromis azureus  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Copadichromis azureus XXL  Malawi  8.0 >  41,147 

Copadichromis sp.Blue Neon  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,957 

Copadichromis sp.Blue Neon  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Copadichromis sp.Blue Neon  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Copadichromis sp.Blue Neon XXL  Malawi  9.0 >  28,934 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  16,376 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  19,688 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  21,321 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  22,977 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest Malawi  7.0 - 9.0  32,913 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 100 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  11,408 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 100 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  14,697 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 100 pcs Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  16,376 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  14,697 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  18,009 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 30 pcs Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  19,688 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  13,064 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  16,376 

Copadichromis sp.Virginalis Fire Crest from 50 pcs Malawi  5.0 - 5.5  18,009 

Cynotilapia afra  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Cynotilapia afra  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Cynotilapia afra  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,946 

Cynotilapia afra  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Cynotilapia afra from 30 pcs  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  7,774 



Cynotilapia afra Hara "Gallyrea Reef" Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  6,463 

Cynotilapia afra Hara "Gallyrea Reef" Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  8,096 

Cynotilapia afra Hara "Gallyrea Reef" Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Cynotilapia afra Hara "Gallyrea Reef" Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,408 

Cynotilapia afra Red Dorsal  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Cynotilapia afra Red Dorsal  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Cynotilapia afra Red Top "Likoma"  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Cynotilapia afra Red Top "Likoma"  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Cynotilapia afra Red Top "Likoma"  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  8,096 

Cynotilapia afra White Top  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Cynotilapia afra White Top  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Cynotilapia afra White Top XL  Malawi  7.0 >  13,064 

Cynotilapia afra Yellow Dorsal  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Cynotilapia afra Yellow Dorsal  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Cynotilapia pulpican  Malawi  3.0 - 3,5  5,957 

Cynotilapia pulpican  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Cyrtocara boadzulu  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,957 

Cyrtocara boadzulu  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Cyrtocara boadzulu  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Cyrtocara boadzulu  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  19,021 

Haplochromis borleyi Red Fin  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis borleyi Red Fin  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Haplochromis compressiceps  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  22,609 

Haplochromis compressiceps  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  35,374 

Haplochromis ''Fire ahli''  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Haplochromis ''Fire ahli''  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Haplochromis ''Fire ahli''  Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  9,752 

Haplochromis ''Fire ahli''  Malawi  7.0 - 9.0  13,064 

Haplochromis fryeri  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Haplochromis fryeri  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Haplochromis fryeri  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Haplochromis fryeri  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  8,096 

Haplochromis fryeri  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  13,064 

Haplochromis fryeri from 100 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,151 

Haplochromis fryeri from 100 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  3,956 

Haplochromis fryeri from 30 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,784 

Haplochromis fryeri from 30 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Haplochromis fryeri from 50 pcs  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,956 

Haplochromis fryeri from 50 pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg"  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg"  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,29 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg"  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  6,463 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg"  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg"  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  14,697 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 100 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,784 



Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 100 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,957 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,451 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,302 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,129 

Haplochromis fryeri "Iceberg" from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,118 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island from 100 pcs Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  6,463 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,796 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  8,096 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  7.0 - 9.0  13,064 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island"  Malawi  8.0 - 11.0  22,977 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 100 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,151 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 100 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  3,956 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,784 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 30 pcs Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  6,463 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,956 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis fryeri "Maleri Island" from 50 pcs Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  6,463 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  8,096 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  13,064 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/  Malawi  8.0 >  22,977 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 100 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,151 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 100 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  3,956 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,784 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,796 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 30 pcs Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  6,463 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  3,956 

Haplochromis jacksoni /ahli/ from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis livingstonii  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  4,968 

Haplochromis Nyererei "Python Island" Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,462 

Haplochromis Nyererei "Python Island" Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Haplochromis Nyererei "Python Island" from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,301 

Haplochromis Nyererei "Python Island" from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Haplochromis Nyererei "Python Island" from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Haplochromis nyererei "Red Flank"  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  13,11 
Haplochromis nyererei "Ruti 
Island"  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  4,462 
Haplochromis nyererei "Ruti 
Island"  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 
Haplochromis nyererei "Ruti 
Island"  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  4,968 



Haplochromis obliquidens Zebra  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,796 

Haplochromis obliquidens Zebra  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Haplochromis obliquidens Zebra  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Haplochromis obliquidens Zebra  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,408 

Haplochromis sp."CH 44"  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Iodotropheus sprengeri  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Iodotropheus sprengeri  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Iodotropheus sprengeri  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,108 

Labeotropheus fuelleborni  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 
Labeotropheus fuelleborni-
Marmel.  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Labeotropheus trewavasae  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Labeotropheus trewavasae  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Labeotropheus trewavasae  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Labeotropheus trewavasae Marmelade Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Labeotropheus trewavasae Marmelade Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Labeotropheus trewavasae Marmelade Malawi  5.5 - 7.0  9,752 

Labidochromis hongi Red Top  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,796 

Labidochromis hongi Red Top  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Labidochromis hongi Red Top  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  4,784 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  6,118 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  6,463 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden  Malawi  7.0 >  16,376 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 100 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,796 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 30 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  4,623 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 30 pcs Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,635 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 30 pcs Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  5,957 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 30 pcs Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  6,302 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 50 pcs Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  4,462 

Labidochromis hongi Sweden from 50 pcs Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,451 

Labidochromis chisumulae  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Labidochromis chisumulae  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Labidochromis sp.Nkali  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Labidochromis sp.Nkali  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  9,108 

Labidochromis sp.Perlmutt  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  8,096 

Labidochromis sp.Perlmutt  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Labidochromis sp.Perlmutt  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,408 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  2.0 - 3.0  5,704 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  3.5  4,968 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  4.0  3,657 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  5.0  8,096 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  7.0 >  23,759 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow  Malawi  8.0 - 10.0  24,633 



Labidochromis sp.Yellow from 30 pcs Malawi  3.5  5,796 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0  6,118 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow from 50 pcs Malawi  3.5  5,129 

Labidochromis sp.Yellow from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0  5,796 

Labidochromis Yellow "Kakusa"  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  6,463 

Labidochromis Yellow "Kakusa"  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  8,096 

Lethrinops Albus "Kande Island"  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Lethrinops Albus "Kande Island"  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Lethrinops Albus "Kande Island"  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Lethrinops Albus "Kande Island"  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  11,408 

Malawi Cichlids Mixed  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Malawi Cichlids Mixed  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  5,796 

Malawi Cichlids Mixed  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  7,429 

Malawi Cichlids Mixed  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,108 

Melanochromis auratus  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  4,761 

Melanochromis auratus  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  4,117 

Melanochromis auratus  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,349 

Melanochromis brevis  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Melanochromis brevis  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Melanochromis chipokae  Malawi  9.0 - 10.0  22,977 

Melanochromis interruptus  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,592 

Melanochromis johanni  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Melanochromis johanni  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  6,463 

Melanochromis johanni  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Melanochromis johanni Red  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Melanochromis johanni Red  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Melanochromis johanni Red  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Melanochromis maingano  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Melanochromis maingano  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,854 

Melanochromis maingano  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,349 

Melanochromis maingano  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,315 

Melanochromis maingano  Malawi  9.0 >  29,256 

Melanochromis maingano from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  7,613 

Melanochromis maingano from 50 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  7,107 

Metriaclima sp. Emmiltos "Mpangha Rocks" Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Metriaclima sp. Emmiltos "Mpangha Rocks" Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Metriaclima sp. Emmiltos "Mpangha Rocks" Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Metriaclima sp.zebra OB ''Masinje''  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,957 

Metriaclima sp.zebra OB ''Masinje''  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Mylochromis sp.Mchuse  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  16,376 

Mylochromis sp.Mchuse  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  19,688 

Mylochromis sp.Mchuse  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  22,977 

Mylochromis sp.Mchuse  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  24,633 

Nimbochromis venustus  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  6,67 

Nimbochromis venustus  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  7,222 



Nimbochromis venustus  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,592 

Nimbochromis venustus  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  13,11 

Placidochromis giselle  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  13,064 

Placidochromis giselle  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  16,376 

Placidochromis giselle  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  19,688 
Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan 
Reff  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 
Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan 
Reff  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 
Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan 
Reff  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 
Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan 
Reff  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  14,697 

Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan Reff from 30 pcs Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,957 

Protomelas fenestratus Taiwan Reff from 30 pcs Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,269 

Protomelas lobochilus ''Hertae''  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  7,429 

Protomelas spilonotus ''Tanzania''  Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  6,463 

Protomelas taeniolatus ''Red empress'' Malawi  3.0 - 4.0  5,957 

Pseudotropheus acei  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  5,451 

Pseudotropheus aurora  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  12,535 

Pseudotropheus crabro  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  9,131 

Pseudotropheus crabro  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  10,649 

Pseudotropheus crabro  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  13,11 

Pseudotropheus daktari  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus daktari  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus daktari  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus daktari  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  11,408 

Pseudotropheus demasoni  Malawi  3.0  7,429 

Pseudotropheus demasoni  Malawi  4.0  7,797 

Pseudotropheus elongatus  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus elongatus  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus elongatus  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Chailosi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Chailosi  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Chailosi  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Chailosi  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  11,408 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Chailosi  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  14,697 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Mpanga  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Mpanga  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus elongatus Neon Spot Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus flavus  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus flavus  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus greshakei  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  13,11 

Pseudotropheus greshakei  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  14,26 

Pseudotropheus greshakei  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  22,609 

Pseudotropheus Kingsizei  Malawi  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 



Pseudotropheus Kingsizei  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus Kingsizei  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  10,649 

Pseudotropheus lombardoi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  3,657 

Pseudotropheus lombardoi  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  11,224 

Pseudotropheus lombardoi  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus lombardoi  Malawi  7.0 - 8.0  13,064 

Pseudotropheus polit  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  7,935 

Pseudotropheus saulosi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus saulosi  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  6,463 

Pseudotropheus saulosi  Malawi  4.5 - 5.0  8,096 
Pseudotropheus saulosi from 30 
pcs  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,451 
Pseudotropheus saulosi from 30 
pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  5,957 
Pseudotropheus saulosi from 50 
pcs  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,129 
Pseudotropheus saulosi from 50 
pcs  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  5,451 

Pseudotropheus saulosi Red Coral  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus saulosi Red Coral  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus saulosi Red Coral  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus socolofi  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus socolofi  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  6,463 

Pseudotropheus socolofi  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  10,649 

Pseudotropheus socolofi  Malawi  6.0 - 7.0  13,11 

Pseudotropheus sp.zebra  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus sp.zebra  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus sp.zebra  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus zebra O.B./Straka  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,957 

Pseudotropheus zebra O.B./Straka  Malawi  4.0 - 4.5  6,463 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Blue  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Blue  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Blue  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  9,752 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Red  Malawi  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Red  Malawi  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Pseudotropheus zebra Red+Red  Malawi  5.0 - 6.0  8,096 

            0 

Astatotilapia burtoni  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Astatotilapia nubila  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Astatotilapia nubila  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  4.0 - 5.0  4,784 

Astatotilapia nubila  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  5.0 - 6.0  6,463 

Astatotilapia nubila  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  6.0 - 6.5  8,096 

Hemichromis exsul  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  4.0 - 6.0  7,429 



Hemichromis lifalili  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5  2,484 

Hemichromis lifalili  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  4.0  4,968 

Nanochromis transvestitus  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.0 - 4.0  10,741 

Pelvicachromis pulcher  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5 - 4.0  1,978 

Pelvicachromis pulcher XL  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  5.0 >  4,968 

Pelvicachromis subocellatus 
Matadi  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5 - 4.0  6,624 

Pelvicachromis taeniatus Lobe  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  4.0 - 5.0  8,096 

Pelvicachromis taeniatus Nigerian Red 
C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Pseudocrenilabrus multicolor  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.0 - 4.0  3,473 

Tilapia buttikoferi  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  3.5 - 4.0  9,315 

Tilapia buttikoferi  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  5.0 - 6.0  11,04 

Tilapia buttikoferi  

C.Afr. 
Vic.Cich.  7.0 - 8.0  19,021 

            0 

Cyphotilapia frontosa  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  26,243 

Cyphotilapia frontosa  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  22,977 

Cyphotilapia frontosa  C. Tanganjika  5.0 - 6.0  26,289 

Cyphotilapia frontosa "Black Widow" C. Tanganjika  5.0 - 6.0  45,264 

Cyphotilapia frontosa Burundi  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  22,977 

Cyprichromis "Speckleback Moba"  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 4.0  11,408 

Cyprichromis leptosoma Mpulungu  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 4.0  8,096 

Cyprichromis leptosoma Mpulungu  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Cyprichromis leptosoma Mpulungu  C. Tanganjika  5.0 - 6.0  14,881 

Chalinochromis popelini  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  6,624 

Julidochromis kisi  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Julidochromis ornatus  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 4.0  3,657 

Julidochromis regani Kipili  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  6,463 

Julidochromis regani Kipili  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  3,657 

Julidochromis regani Kipili  C. Tanganjika  5.0 >  4,968 

Julidochromis transcriptus  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 4.5  7,429 

Lamprologus brichardi  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Lamprologus brichardi  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 4.5  4,301 

Lamprologus calvus Black Pectoral  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  8,28 

Lamprologus compressiceps  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  8,096 

Lamprologus compressiceps  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  8,096 

Lamprologus compressiceps  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Lamprologus compressiceps Gold  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  9,752 

Lamprologus compressiceps Gold Head C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  8,096 



Lamprologus compressiceps 
Gombe  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  8,096 
Lamprologus compressiceps 
Gombe  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Lamprologus compressiceps Chaitica C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  9,752 
Lamprologus compressiceps Red 
fin  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  8,096 
Lamprologus compressiceps Red 
fin  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  9,108 
Lamprologus compressiceps Red 
fin  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 
Lamprologus compressiceps Red 
fin  C. Tanganjika  5.0 - 6.0  13,064 

Lamprologus leleupi leleupi Orange  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  3,818 

Lamprologus leleupi leleupi Orange  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Lamprologus leleupi leleupi Orange  C. Tanganjika  4.0 - 4.5  4,117 

Lamprologus leleupi leleupi Orange  C. Tanganjika  4.5 - 5.0  4,784 

Lamprologus tretocephalus  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Tropheus duboisi  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  13,064 

Tropheus duboisi Maswa  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  11,592 

Tropheus moorii Bemba  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  16,376 

Tropheus moorii Kiriza  C. Tanganjika  3.5 - 4.0  24,633 

Tropheus moorii Orange II  C. Tanganjika  3.0 - 3.5  14,053 

            0 

Pterophyllum scalare "Blue"  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya"  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  4,968 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya"  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya"  Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  6,624 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya"  Angel fish  5.0 - 6.0  9,913 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya"  Angel fish  7.0 - 8.0  18,193 

Pterophyllum scalare "Rio Itaya" Blue Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Altum Peruensis Angel fish  1.5 - 2.0  2,139 

Pterophyllum scalare Altum Peruensis Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  3,312 

Pterophyllum scalare Altum Peruensis Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare Amazon  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Pterophyllum scalare Amazon  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,645 

Pterophyllum scalare Amazon Blue  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix  Angel fish  1.5 - 2.0  1,817 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix  Angel fish  2.0 - 2.5  1,173 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,323 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  3,312 

Pterophyllum scalare Assorted/Mix XL Angel fish  XL  14,053 

Pterophyllum scalare Black  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare Blue  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare Blue  Angel fish  4.5 - 5.0  6,463 

Pterophyllum scalare blue avatar  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 



Pterophyllum scalare blue avatar  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare blue avatar  Angel fish  4.5 - 5.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare blue avatar  Angel fish  5.0 - 6.0  14,053 

Pterophyllum scalare Blue Platinum Panda Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  3,312 

Pterophyllum scalare Blue Platinum Panda Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare Bulgarian seal point Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare California "Blue" Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Pterophyllum scalare California "Blue" Angel fish  5.0  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare California "Blue" Angel fish  6.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare California "Blue" Angel fish  7.0  14,053 

Pterophyllum scalare Dalmatin  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  2,645 

Pterophyllum scalare Dalmatin  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,99 

Pterophyllum scalare Ghost  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  3,312 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold  Angel fish  1.5 - 2.0  1,817 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  3,151 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold XL  Angel fish  6.0 - 7.0  12,397 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Cop  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,99 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Cop  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Cop  Angel fish  4.5 - 5.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Cop  Angel fish  5.0 - 6.0  8,28 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Head Albin Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Gold Head Albin Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,806 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi  Angel fish  4.5 - 5.0  12,397 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi red  Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Koi White  Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  7,429 

Pterophyllum scalare Leopard  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  3,818 

Pterophyllum scalare Leopard Blue  Angel fish  2.0 - 2.5  3,657 

Pterophyllum scalare Leopard Blue  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare Manacapuru  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,752 

Pterophyllum scalare Marble  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  3,312 

Pterophyllum scalare Marble  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  3,956 

Pterophyllum scalare Marble Blue  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  5,29 

Pterophyllum scalare Marble long fin Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  8,096 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  8,096 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum  Angel fish  5.0 - 6.0  12,397 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum  Angel fish  6.0 - 7.0  15,709 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum Albino Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Peru Altum Albino Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Pinoy Albino  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  1,656 

Pterophyllum scalare Pinoy Albino  Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  1,656 



Pterophyllum scalare Platinum Silver Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,784 

Pterophyllum scalare Red  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  4,117 

Pterophyllum scalare red black albin Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare red black albin Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Cop  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  4,968 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Cop  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  5,451 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Devil  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  5,796 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Devil  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  6,624 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Devil  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Red Devil  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  12,397 

Pterophyllum scalare Red head albin Angel fish  4.0 - 5.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Redhead  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,429 

Pterophyllum scalare Redhead  Angel fish  4.0 - 4.5  9,108 

Pterophyllum scalare Redhead  Angel fish  4.5 - 5.0  10,741 

Pterophyllum scalare Zebra  Angel fish  1.0 - 1.5  2,139 

Pterophyllum scalare Zebra  Angel fish  2.5 - 3.0  2,645 

Pterophyllum scalare Zebra  Angel fish  3.0 - 3.5  2,99 

Pterophyllum scalare Zebra  Angel fish  3.5 - 4.0  3,657 

            0 

Aphyocharax anisitsi/rubripinnis  Tetras  2.0  2,323 

Aphyocharax anisitsi/rubripinnis  Tetras  2.5  2,806 

Aphyocharax anisitsi/rubripinnis  Tetras  3.0 - 4.0  3,151 

Aphyocharax rathbuni  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  3,036 

Astyanax mexicanus  Tetras  3.0  6,463 

Boehlkea fredcochui  Tetras  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Colosoma brachyponus Red Pacu  Tetras  6.0 - 8.0  9,315 

Copella arnoldi  Tetras  2.0 - 3.0  2,484 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi  Tetras  2.5  1,012 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi  Tetras  3.0  0,943 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi  Tetras  3.0 >  2,668 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi Gold  Tetras  2.5  1,242 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi Gold  Tetras  3.0 - 3.5  0,943 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi Gold long fin Tetras  3.0 - 4.0  1,127 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi long fin  Tetras  2.5  5,497 

Gymnocorymbus ternetzi long fin  Tetras  3.0  1,058 

Hasemania nana  Tetras  2.0  0,782 

Hasemania nana  Tetras  2.5  0,897 

Hasemania nana from 25 pcs  Tetras  2.5  0,897 

Hasemania nana from 50 pcs  Tetras  2.5  0,874 

Hemigrammus bleheri "Wild Colombian" Tetras  3.0  3,036 

Hemigrammus caudovittatus  Tetras  3.0  0,828 

Hemigrammus caudovittatus from 15 pcs Tetras  3.0  0,828 

Hemigrammus caudovittatus from 25 pcs Tetras  3.0  0,782 

Hemigrammus caudovittatus Gold  Tetras  3.0  0,828 

Hemigrammus caudovittatus Gold  Tetras  3.5  0,828 



Hemigrammus erythrozonus  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hemigrammus erythrozonus  Tetras  3.0  1,012 

Hemigrammus erythrozonus from 25 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hemigrammus erythrozonus from 50 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,782 

Hemigrammus erythrozonus from 100 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,759 

Hemigrammus hyanuary  Tetras  2.5  1,978 

Hemigrammus ocellifer  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  3,036 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus  Tetras  2.0  1,012 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus  Tetras  2.5  1,173 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus  Tetras  3.0  1,242 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus Diamond Tetras  2.5  4,002 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus Diamond Tetras  3.0  4,761 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus from 15 pcs Tetras  3.0  1,219 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus from 25 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,989 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus from 25 pcs Tetras  3.0  1,219 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus from 50 pcs Tetras  3.0  1,196 

Hemigrammus rhodostomus gold  Tetras  3.0  4,37 

Hemigrammus rodwayi  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  3,036 

Hyphessobricon ecuadoriensis  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  1,012 

Hyphessobrycon amandae  Tetras  1.5 - 2.0  2,806 

Hyphessobrycon amandae  Tetras  2.0 - 2.3  3,151 

Hyphessobrycon amandae  Tetras  2.3 - 2.5  3,473 

Hyphessobrycon amapaensis  Tetras  2.0 - 2.5  2,231 

Hyphessobrycon amapaensis  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  2,323 

Hyphessobrycon bentosi White-Fin  Tetras  2.0  2,323 

Hyphessobrycon bentosi White-Fin  Tetras  2.5  2,645 

Hyphessobrycon bentosi/ornatus  Tetras  2.5  1,656 

Hyphessobrycon callistus callistus  Tetras  2.0  1,311 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus  Tetras  2.5  0,667 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus from 25 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,644 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus from 50 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,644 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus from 100 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,598 
Hyphessobrycon flammeus 
Diamant  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus Orange  Tetras  2.5  0,897 

Hyphessobrycon flammeus Yellow  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hyphessobrycon heliacus  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  3,404 

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi from 25 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi from 50 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,782 

Hyphessobrycon herbertaxelrodi from 100 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,759 

Hyphessobrycon metae  Tetras  3.0 - 4.0  1,656 

Hyphessobrycon pulchripinnis  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  1,311 

Hyphessobrycon pulchripinnis  Tetras  3.0 >  1,196 

Hyphessobrycon rosaceus  Tetras  2.0 - 2.5  1,817 



Hyphessobrycon rosaceus  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  2,139 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  1.3 - 1.6  0,552 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  1.6 - 1.9  0,667 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  2.0  0,736 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  2.5  0,943 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  2.7 - 3.0  1,242 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH  Tetras  3.0  1,311 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH from 100 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,713 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH from 100 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,943 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH from 50 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,736 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH from 50 pcs Tetras  2.7 - 3.0  1,219 

Cheirodon axelrodi - CZECH JUMBO  Tetras  3.5  1,472 

Inpaichthys kerri  Tetras  3.0  1,173 

Inpaichthys kerri "Superblue"  Tetras  3.0  2,484 

Megalamphodus megalopterus  Tetras  2.5  1,656 

Megalamphodus megalopterus from 10 pcs Tetras  2.5  1,61 

Megalamphodus megalopterus from 20 pcs Tetras  2.5  1,564 

Megalamphodus sweglesi  Tetras  2.0  1,817 

Megalamphodus sweglesi  Tetras  2.5  1,656 

Megalamphodus sweglesi  Tetras  3.0  2,139 

Megalamphodus sweglesi Albino  Tetras  2.5  2,323 

Metynnis hypsauchen  Tetras  5.0  10,442 

Moenkhausia columbiana Red Blue  Tetras  2.5  1,012 

Moenkhausia columbiana Red Blue  Tetras  3.0  1,978 

Moenkhausia columbiana Red Blue from 10 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,989 

Moenkhausia columbiana Red Blue from 20 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,943 

Moenkhausia columbiana Red Blue from 30 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,943 

Moenkhausia pittieri  Tetras  2.0  1,978 

Moenkhausia pittieri  Tetras  2.5  2,323 

Moenkhausia sanctaefilomenae  Tetras  2.5  1,311 

Moenkhausia sanctaefilomenae  Tetras  3.0  2,139 

Nannostomus beckfordi  Tetras  3.0  2,093 

Nannostomus beckfordi "Red"  Tetras  2.5  2,806 

Nannostomus beckfordi Red  Tetras  3.0  3,151 

Nannostomus beckfordi Red  Tetras  3.5  1,656 

Nannostomus eques  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  6,854 

Nannostomus eques  Tetras  3.0 - 4.0  7,222 

Nematobrycon palmeri  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  1,242 

Nematobrycon palmeri  Tetras  3.0 >  2,323 

Nematobrycon palmeri from 15 pcs  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  1,219 

Nematobrycon palmeri from 30 pcs  Tetras  2.5 - 3.0  1,219 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH  Tetras  1.6 - 1.8  0,644 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH  Tetras  2.0  0,667 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 50 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,644 



Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 50 pcs Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 100 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,644 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 200 pcs Tetras  1.6 - 1.8  0,598 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 200 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,598 

Paracheirodon innesi - CZECH from 300 pcs Tetras  2.0  0,575 

Paracheirodon innesi Diamond  Tetras  2.5  1,173 

Paracheirodon innesi Diamond long fin Tetras  2.0  3,818 

Paracheirodon innesi Gold  Tetras  2.0  1,656 

Paracheirodon innesi Gold  Tetras  2.5  1,311 

Paracheirodon innesi long fin  Tetras  2.0  3,151 

Paracheirodon simulans  Tetras  1.3 - 1.8  2,093 

Petitella georgiae  Tetras  3.0  3,036 

Phenacogrammus interruptus  Tetras  3.5 - 4.0  4,301 

Phenacogrammus interruptus  Tetras  4.0 - 4.5  4,784 

Phenacogrammus interruptus  Tetras  4.5 - 5.0  5,635 

Prionobrama filigera XL  Tetras  XL  2,645 

Pristella maxillaris /riddlei  Tetras  2.5  0,828 

Pristella maxillaris /riddlei  Tetras  3.0  0,828 

Thayeria boehlkei  Tetras  2.0 - 2.5  1,656 

Thayeria boehlkei XL  Tetras  XL  2,139 

            0 

Aphyosemion amieti  Killis  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Aphyosemion australe Hjersseni  Killis  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Aplocheilus lineatus Gold  Killis  4.0 - 5.0  5,313 

Epiplatys annulatus  Killis  1.0 - 2.5  4,784 

Epiplatys dageti dageti  Killis  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Nothobranchius ditte KILWA  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  4,623 

Nothobranchius guentheri Gold  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  3,818 

Nothobranchius guentheri Red  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  3,818 

Nothobranchius korthausae Red  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  4,301 

Nothobranchius patrizii  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  4,301 

Nothobranchius rachovii  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  4,968 

Nothobranchius rubripinnis  Killis  2.5 - 3.5  4,301 

Nothobranchius ruudwildekampi Lukwale River Killis  2.5 - 3.5  3,956 

Oryzias woworae  Killis  2.5 - 3.0  7,222 

            0 

Balantiocheilus melanopterus  Barbs  5.0  8,096 

Barbus barilioides  Barbs  3.0 - 4.0  4,117 

Barbus conchonius  Barbs  3.5  1,656 

Barbus conchonius Black fin  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Barbus conchonius Diamond Super Red Neon Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  1,656 

Barbus conchonius Gold  Barbs  3.0  1,656 

Barbus conchonius Gold long fin  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  1,656 

Barbus conchonius Red Diamond  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  2,645 

Barbus conchonius Super Color  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  1,472 



Barbus nigrofasciatus  Barbs  3.0  2,139 

Barbus odessa / Ticto  Barbs  2.5  0,828 

Barbus odessa / Ticto  Barbs  3.0  1,472 

Barbus panda / Melanampyx  Barbs  3.5  3,312 

Barbus panda / Melanampyx XL  Barbs  XL  4,117 

Barbus pentazona  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  1,472 

Barbus pentazona  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  1,472 

Barbus schuberti  Barbs  2.0  1,656 

Barbus schuberti  Barbs  2.5  1,978 

Barbus tetrazona  Barbs  2.5 - 2.8  1,656 

Barbus tetrazona  Barbs  3.0 >  3,404 

Barbus tetrazona Albin  Barbs  2.5 - 2.8  2,139 

Barbus tetrazona Green  Barbs  2.5 - 2.8  2,484 

Barbus tetrazona platinum  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  2,645 

Barbus titteya  Barbs  2.5  1,311 

Barbus titteya  Barbs  3.0  1,978 

Barbus titteya Red long fin  Barbs  2.5  1,656 

Barbus titteya Red long fin  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Barbus titteya Red long fin  Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  2,645 

Boraras maculatus  Barbs  1.5  2,852 

Botia dario  Barbs  3.5  11,408 

Botia histrionika  Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  5,796 

Botia lohachata  Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  5,451 

Botia lohachata  Barbs  4.0 - 5.0  5,888 

Botia lohachata  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  7,222 

Botia macracantha  Barbs  3.0 - 4.0  13,11 

Botia macracantha  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  14,26 

Botia modesta  Barbs  3.0 - 4.0  11,224 

Botia modesta  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  15,387 

Botia striata  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  19,021 

Brachydanio francei long fin  Barbs  3.0  0,828 

Brachydanio rerio  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,667 

Brachydanio rerio  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  0,828 

Brachydanio rerio from 15 pcs  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,644 

Brachydanio rerio from 15 pcs  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  0,828 

Brachydanio rerio from 25 pcs  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,644 

Brachydanio rerio from 25 pcs  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  0,782 

Brachydanio rerio from 50 pcs  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,598 

Brachydanio rerio from 50 pcs  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  0,759 

Brachydanio rerio Gold long fin  Barbs  3.0 - 3.5  0,897 

Crossocheilus reticulatus  Barbs  4.0  4,577 

Crossocheilus siamensis  Barbs  4.0  4,002 

Crossocheilus siamensis  Barbs  5.0  5,313 

Danio aequipinnatus  Barbs  3.0 - 4.0  0,828 

Danio kyathit  Barbs  3.0  9,131 



Danio malabaricus  Barbs  4.0 - 5.0  0,874 

Epalzeorhynchos kallopterus  Barbs  4.0  4,968 

Garra flavatra  Barbs  3.0  11,592 

Garra flavatra  Barbs  4.0  13,11 

Garra rufa - Doctor fish  Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Garra rufa - Doctor fish  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  4,761 

Garra rufa - Doctor fish  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  5,313 

Gyrinocheilos aymonieri  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  2,852 

Gyrinocheilos aymonieri Bicolor  Barbs  4.0 - 5.0  4,002 

Gyrinocheilos aymonieri Gold  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  4,002 

Labeo bicolor  Barbs  3.5 - 4.0  4,784 

Labeo bicolor  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  5,704 

Labeo frenatus  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  4,784 

Labeo frenatus Albino  Barbs  4.0 - 4.5  4,784 

Labeo frenatus Albino  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  6,67 

Labeo frenatus Albino  Barbs  6.0 - 7.0  7,222 

Microrasbora erythromicron  Barbs  1.0 - 1.5  4,968 

Microrasbora sp. Galaxy  Barbs  1.6 - 2.0  4,784 

Notropis chrosomus  Barbs  4.0  11,408 
Pangio javanicus "Kuhli Black 
Neon"  Barbs  6.0 - 7.0  3,818 

Pangio kuhlii  Barbs  6.0 - 7.0  4,117 

Pangio kuhlii  Barbs  7.0 - 9.0  4,002 

Pangio kuhlii myersi  Barbs  4.0 - 5.0  2,852 

Puntius denisonii  Barbs  4.0  8,349 

Puntius denisonii  Barbs  5.0  8,533 

Rasbora borapetensis  Barbs  2.5  2,461 

Rasbora brigittae  Barbs  1.0 - 1.5  3,634 

Rasbora espei  Barbs  2.0  3,036 

Rasbora hengeli  Barbs  2.5  4,761 

Rasbora heteromorpha  Barbs  2.0  0,667 

Rasbora heteromorpha  Barbs  2.5  0,828 
Rasbora heteromorpha from 25 
pcs  Barbs  2.0  0,644 
Rasbora heteromorpha from 50 
pcs  Barbs  2.0  0,644 
Rasbora heteromorpha from 100 
pcs  Barbs  2.0  0,598 

Rasbora heteromorpha Gold  Barbs  2.5  1,472 

Rasbora kubotai  Barbs  1.0  6,279 

Rasbora kubotai  Barbs  1.0 >  6,67 

Rasbora maculata  Barbs  1.5 - 2.0  1,817 

Rasbora trilineata  Barbs  5.0 - 6.0  4,002 

Rasbora uropthalmoides  Barbs  1.0 - 1.7  2,277 

Rasbora uropthalmoides  Barbs  2.0  2,668 

Tanichthys albonubes  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,897 



Tanichthys albonubes from 25 pcs  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,874 

Tanichthys albonubes from 50 pcs  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,851 

Tanichthys albonubes Gold  Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  1,012 

Tanichthys albonubes Gold from 10 pcs Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,989 

Tanichthys albonubes Gold from 25 pcs Barbs  2.5 - 3.0  0,943 

Tanichthys albonubes long fin  Barbs  3.0 >  1,242 

            0 

Glossolepis incisus  Rainbows  7.0 - 8.0  18,837 

Chilatherina bleheri  Rainbows  4.0 - 5.0  3,657 

Chilatherina bleheri  Rainbows  5.0 - 6.0  4,462 

Chilatherina santaniensis  Rainbows  4.0 - 5.0  3,657 

Chilatherina santaniensis  Rainbows  5.0 - 6.0  4,462 

Iriatherina werneri  Rainbows  2.0 - 3.0  8,349 

Melanotaenia boesemani  Rainbows  3.5 - 4.0  3,312 

Melanotaenia boesemani  Rainbows  5.0 - 6.0  9,315 

Melanotaenia lacustris  Rainbows  3.0 - 4.0  3,312 

Melanotaenia lacustris  Rainbows  4.0 - 4.5  5,796 

Melanotaenia lacustris  Rainbows  4.5 - 5.0  3,818 

Melanotaenia lacustris  Rainbows  5.0 - 6.0  4,623 

Melanotaenia praecox  Rainbows  2.0 - 3.0  4,761 

Melanotaenia praecox  Rainbows  3.0 - 3.3  4,117 

Melanotaenia splendida australis Super Red Rainbows  4.0 - 5.0  6,118 

Melanotaenia splendida australis Super Red Rainbows  5.0 - 6.0  7,774 

            0 

Dermogenys pusillus  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  7,222 

Limia perugiae  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  7,613 

Limia tridens  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  7,613 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Tiger"  Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,484 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Tiger"  Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  3,312 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Tiger" male Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  3,657 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Wingei Blue" Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,139 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Wingei"  Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  1,656 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri - Wingei"  Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  1,978 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri Mix" Female Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  2,806 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri Mix" Male Livebeares  1.6 - 2.0  2,323 

Micropoecilia sp. "Endleri Red "Scarlet" Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,139 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri Black bar  Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,484 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri Black bar  Livebeares  1.6  3,151 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri color mix  Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,323 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri color mix  Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  3,151 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri multicolor  Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,484 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri multicolor  Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  3,151 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri Santa Maria Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  3,657 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri Silverado black flame Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  3,818 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri Silverado black flame Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  4,623 



Micropoecilia sp. Endleri yellow tiger Livebeares  1.2 - 2.0  2,806 

Micropoecilia sp. Endleri yellow tiger Livebeares  2.0 - 2.5  3,473 

Poecilia latipinna Dalmatin  Livebeares  3.5 - 4.0  3,818 

Poecilia latipinna Gold Leopard Molly Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  3,404 

Poecilia latipinna Orange  Livebeares  3.5 - 4.0  3,818 

Poecilia reticulata Female  Livebeares  4.0  2,852 

Poecilia reticulata Male  Livebeares  3.0  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata Male  Livebeares  4.0  3,634 
Poecilia reticulata Male from 10 
pcs  Livebeares  3.0  2,461 
Poecilia reticulata Male from 15 
pcs  Livebeares  3.0  2,461 
Poecilia reticulata Male from 25 
pcs  Livebeares  3.0  2,438 
Poecilia reticulata Male from 50 
pcs  Livebeares  3.0  2,415 

Poecilia reticulata BLACK Female  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata BLACK male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,036 

Poecilia reticulata BLUE COBRA Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 
Poecilia reticulata BLUE COBRA 
Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata COBRA GREEN Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata COBRA GREEN Male Livebeares  3.5  3,036 

Poecilia reticulata COBRA Pineaple female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata COBRA Pineaple male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON female  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON HALF MOON Male Livebeares  3.5  3,381 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON HEAD RED Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON HEAD RED Male Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON TUXEDO Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata DRAGON TUXEDO Male Livebeares  3.5  3,22 
Poecilia reticulata FULL RED 
Female  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata FULL RED Male  Livebeares  3.5  4,37 

Poecilia reticulata GERMAN YELLOW Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata GERMAN YELLOW Male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata GOLDEN RED TUXEDO Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata GOLDEN RED TUXEDO Male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata GOLDEN YELLOW TUXEDO Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata GOLDEN YELLOW TUXEDO MALE Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata Jumbo Ear Red male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  4,577 
Poecilia reticulata LEOPARD 
Female  Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata LEOPARD Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata Lyra Female  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata Lyra Male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 



Poecilia reticulata MICARIF Sunset female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata MICARIF Sunset male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata MIX Female  Livebeares  3.5  2,277 

Poecilia reticulata MIX Female  Livebeares  4.0  2,852 

Poecilia reticulata MIX Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,036 

Poecilia reticulata MIX Male  Livebeares  4.0  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW BLUE Female Livebeares  3.5  3,818 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW BLUE Male Livebeares  3.5  4,209 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW GREEN Female Livebeares  3.5  3,381 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW GREEN Male Livebeares  3.5  3,381 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW red female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  4,37 

Poecilia reticulata MOSCOW red male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  4,37 

Poecilia reticulata MULTICOLOR Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata MULTICOLOR Male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata NEON BLUE Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 
Poecilia reticulata NEON BLUE 
Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata PINK Female  Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata PINK Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata PINK TUXEDO Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata PINK TUXEDO Male Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata PURPLE QUEEN Male Livebeares  3.5  3,22 
Poecilia reticulata RAINBOW 
female  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata RAINBOW male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata RED Male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  1,978 

Poecilia reticulata RED COBRA Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 
Poecilia reticulata RED COBRA 
Male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata RED GOLD Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 
Poecilia reticulata Red Mozaik 
Male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata RED TUXEDO Female Livebeares  3.0  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata RED TUXEDO Male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata Snow White female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  4,002 
Poecilia reticulata Snow White 
male  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  4,002 

Poecilia reticulata SUNSET Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata TRIANGEL Paired  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,036 

Poecilia reticulata TURQUISE BLUE TAIL Female Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata TURQUISE BLUE TAIL Male Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata YELLOW COBRA Female Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata YELLOW COBRA Male Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,22 

Poecilia reticulata YELLOW Female  Livebeares  3.5  2,484 

Poecilia reticulata YELLOW Male  Livebeares  3.5  3,22 

Poecilia sphenops 24 Karat Gold  Livebeares  5.0  4,002 

Poecilia sphenops 24 Karat Gold Lyra Livebeares  4.0  3,818 



Poecilia sphenops Balloon Black  Livebeares  3.5 - 4.0  5,014 

Poecilia sphenops Balloon Gold  Livebeares  3.5 - 4.0  4,347 

Poecilia sphenops Balloon Lyra Mix  Livebeares  3.5  6,049 

Poecilia sphenops Balloon Mix  Livebeares  3.5  4,761 

Poecilia sphenops Balloon Silver  Livebeares  3.5 - 4.0  5,313 

Poecilia sphenops Black Molly  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  1,978 

Poecilia sphenops Black Molly  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  3,036 

Poecilia sphenops Black Molly  Livebeares  5.0 >  3,818 

Poecilia sphenops Gold Molly  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  2,806 

Poecilia sphenops Gold Molly  Livebeares  5.0 >  4,945 

Poecilia sphenops gold/black molly  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  2,806 

Poecilia velifera Marble  Livebeares  5.0 - 6.0  8,234 

Poecilia velifera Mix  Livebeares  5.0 - 6.0  8,234 

Xiphophorus helleri Berlin  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  4,37 

Xiphophorus helleri BLACK  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  4,37 

Xiphophorus helleri Green  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  3,565 

Xiphophorus helleri Koi Kohaku  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  4,761 

Xiphophorus helleri Merry Gold  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  4,37 

Xiphophorus helleri Mix  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  2,99 

Xiphophorus helleri Mix  Livebeares  5.0 - 6.0  4,462 
Xiphophorus helleri Mix from 20 
pcs  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  2,967 
Xiphophorus helleri Mix from 40 
Pcs  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  2,944 

Xiphophorus helleri Papagai  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  3,22 

Xiphophorus helleri RED  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  1,978 

Xiphophorus helleri Red  Livebeares  4.0 - 5.0  1,978 

Xiphophorus helleri Red  Livebeares  5.0 - 6.0  4,761 

Xiphophorus helleri Red Wagteil  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,381 
Xiphophorus maculatus BUMBLE 
BEE  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus APPLE TRICOLOR Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,036 

Xiphophorus maculatus Black  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  2,783 

Xiphophorus maculatus Blue  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Mix  Livebeares  2.5 - 3.5  2,093 

Xiphophorus maculatus Mix  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  2,852 

Xiphophorus maculatus Mix  Livebeares  3.5 >  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Moskau  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Orange Gold Livebeares  2.5 - 3.0  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Papagai  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Rainbow  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  3,634 

Xiphophorus maculatus Red Coral  Livebeares  2.5 - 3.0  2,461 

Xiphophorus maculatus Red Coral XL Livebeares  XL  3,404 
Xiphophorus maculatus Red 
Wagteil  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  2,668 

Xiphophorus maculatus Sunset  Livebeares  2.5 - 3.5  3,036 



Xiphophorus maculatus Sunset  Livebeares  3.0 - 3.5  3,404 

Xiphophorus maculatus Yellow  Livebeares  3.0 - 4.0  4,37 

            0 

Betta Butterfly Half Moon male  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  16,721 

Betta Female Double Tail  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,499 

Betta koi male  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  15,387 

Betta picta  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 4.0  11,04 

Betta sp.Elephante female  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 4.0  9,499 

Betta sp.Elephante male  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  15,387 

Betta splendens Crown Tail female  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 3.5  6,762 

Betta splendens Crown Tail Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  8,165 

Betta splendens Double Tail male  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  14,26 

Betta splendens Dragon long fin female 
Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,981 

Betta splendens Dragon long fin male 
Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  13,11 

Betta splendens Dragon male  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  16,353 

Betta splendens Female  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5  4,37 

Betta splendens Female  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0  4,761 

Betta splendens Female  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  5,704 

Betta splendens Half Moon female  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 4.0  8,763 

Betta splendens Half Moon Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  14,076 

Betta splendens Half Moon Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  5.0 >  14,26 

Betta splendens Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  7,222 

Betta splendens Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  5.0 >  7,383 

Betta splendens Red  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  7,222 

Betta splendens separ Blue  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  7,222 

Betta splendens separ Green  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  7,222 

Betta splendens Super Delta 
Female  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  7,222 

Betta splendens Super Delta Male  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 >  11,408 

Colisa chuna  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  9,315 



Colisa chuna Super Red  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  10,258 

Colisa lalia XL  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 - 5.0  9,752 

Colisa lalia Rainbow  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 3.5  8,349 

Colisa lalia Rainbow XL  

Labyrinth 
fish  XL  11,224 

Helostoma temmincki  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 - 5.0  3,312 

Helostoma temmincki  

Labyrinth 
fish  5.0 - 6.0  7,613 

Macropodus opercularis Red  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 - 5.0  1,978 

Macropodus opercularis Red/blue tail 
Labyrinth 
fish  4.0 - 5.0  1,173 

Trichogaster leeri  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5  2,99 

Trichogaster leeri XL  

Labyrinth 
fish  6.0 - 7.0  13,11 

Trichogaster trichopterus Cosby  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.5 - 4.0  2,484 

Trichogaster trichopterus Gold  

Labyrinth 
fish  4.0  2,99 

Trichogaster trichopterus Gold  

Labyrinth 
fish  5.0  5,704 

Trichogaster trichopterus Gold  

Labyrinth 
fish  6.0 - 7.0  8,349 

Trichopsis pumilus  

Labyrinth 
fish  1.5 - 2.0  3,634 

Trichopsis pumilus  

Labyrinth 
fish  2.0 - 3.0  4,577 

Trichopsis vittatus  

Labyrinth 
fish  3.0 - 3.5  5,313 

            0 

Agamyxis pertinifrons  Catfish  4.0  6,624 

Ancistrus bedenhameri  Catfish  3.5  19,021 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  1.2 - 1.8  1,311 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  2.0  1,311 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  2.5  1,656 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  3.0  1,978 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  6.0 >  16,376 

Ancistrus sp.  Catfish  8.0 >  19,688 

Ancistrus sp. White  Catfish  2.5  12,397 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  1.3 - 1.8  1,817 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  2.0  2,139 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  2.5  2,645 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  2.8  2,99 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  3.0  3,818 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  5.0  11,408 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  6.0  15,709 



Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  6.0 >  19,688 

Ancistrus sp.Gold  Catfish  8.0 >  22,977 

Ancistrus sp.Gold from 25 pcs  Catfish  2.8  2,967 

Ancistrus sp.Gold long fin  Catfish  1.5 - 2.0  3,657 

Ancistrus sp.Gold long fin  Catfish  2.0 - 2.5  4,462 

Ancistrus sp.Gold long fin  Catfish  3.0  5,796 

Ancistrus sp.Gold long fin  Catfish  3.5  6,624 

Ancistrus sp.long fin  Catfish  2.0 - 2.5  3,312 

Ancistrus sp.long fin  Catfish  2.5 >  4,117 

Ancistrus sp.long fin  Catfish  3.0  4,968 

Ancistrus Lemon/Orange L 144  Catfish  2.0 - 2.5  3,312 

Ancistrus Lemon/Orange L 144  Catfish  2.5 >  4,117 

Ancistrus Lemon/Orange L 144  Catfish  3.5  4,301 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16  Catfish  2.0 - 2.3  3,312 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16  Catfish  2.5  4,117 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16  Catfish  3.0  4,968 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16  Catfish  3.5  5,796 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16 from 10 pcs Catfish  3.0  4,945 

Ancistrus Red/Brown LDA 16 from 15 pcs Catfish  3.0  4,922 

Ancistrus sp. Snow white  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  12,397 

Ancistrus sp. Snow white  Catfish  3.5 - 4.0  14,053 

Ancistrus sp. Snow white long fin  Catfish  3.0  16,537 

Ancistrus sp.L 213  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  14,881 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red  Catfish  2.0 - 2.3  4,968 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red  Catfish  2.5  5,796 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red  Catfish  2.8  6,302 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red  Catfish  3.0  6,624 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red  Catfish  3.5  4,968 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red from 15 pcs  Catfish  2.5  5,773 

Ancistrus sp.Super Red long fin  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  9,913 

Bunocephalus coracoideus  Catfish  7.0 - 8.0  9,315 

Clarias batrachus  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  4,945 

Clarias batrachus  Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  5,704 

Clarias batrachus Gold  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  5,451 

Corydoras aeneus  Catfish  2.5  3,312 

Corydoras aeneus  Catfish  3.0  4,968 

Corydoras aeneus  Catfish  3.5  6,624 

Corydoras aeneus Black Venezuela  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  5,29 

Corydoras agassizii XL  Catfish  XL  20,148 

Corydoras eques  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  2,484 

Corydoras habrosus  Catfish  1.5 - 2.0  8,165 

Corydoras julli  Catfish  3.0  12,926 

Corydoras julli  Catfish  3.0  6,463 

Corydoras nannus  Catfish  2.5  3,657 

Corydoras paleatus  Catfish  2.5  1,472 



Corydoras paleatus  Catfish  3.0  1,656 

Corydoras paleatus Albino  Catfish  3.0  2,139 

Corydoras paleatus Albino  Catfish  3.5  2,645 

Corydoras paleatus Gold  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  2,139 

Corydoras panda  Catfish  2.5  4,117 

Corydoras pygmaeus  Catfish  1.5 - 2.0  4,117 

Corydoras schultzei  Catfish  2.5  1,978 

Corydoras schultzei  Catfish  3.0  2,484 

Corydoras schultzei  Catfish  3.5  3,312 

Corydoras similis  Catfish  2.0 - 2.5  15,801 

Corydoras sterbai  Catfish  3.0  9,131 

Corydoras sterbai  Catfish  3.5  10,442 

Corydoras venezuleanus Orange  Catfish  2.5  7,429 

Corydoras venezuleanus Orange  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  11,983 

Farlowella acus  Catfish  7.0 - 9.0  33,281 

Farlowella acus  Catfish  9.0 - 12  37,812 

Glyptoperichthys gibbiceps  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  11,592 

Glyptoperichthys gibbiceps  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  13,11 

Hoplosternum thoracatum  Catfish  3.5 - 4.0  3,312 

Hoplosternum thoracatum  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  4,968 

Hoplosternum thoracatum  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  6,624 

Hoplosternum thoracatum Albino  Catfish  3.5 - 4.0  4,117 

Hoplosternum thoracatum Albino  Catfish  4.0 - 4.5  4,784 

Hypostomus plecostomus  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  6,463 

Hypostomus plecostomus  Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  7,222 

Hypostomus plecostomus  Catfish  7.0 - 8.0  8,763 

Hypostomus plecostomus Gold  Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  8,349 

Kryptopterus bicirrhis  Catfish  4.5 - 6.0  7,429 

Kryptopterus bicirrhis  Catfish  6.0 >  19,021 

L-001 Glyptoperichthys joselimaianus Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  17,48 

L-015 Peckoltia sp.Vittata  Catfish  4.0 - 4.5  23,966 

L-129 Hypancistrus spec. "Columbian Zebra Pleco" Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  71,093 

L-181 ancistrus hoplogenys  Catfish  2.0 - 2.5  11,592 

L-181 ancistrus hoplogenys  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  13,225 

L-181 ancistrus hoplogenys  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  14,881 

L-181 ancistrus hoplogenys  Catfish  3.5 - 4.0  19,849 

L-187b Chaetostoma milesi "Spotted Buldog Pleco" Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  30,015 

L-213 Ancistrus spec  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  14,881 

L-236 Hypancistrus sp.  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  47,955 

L-333 Hypancistrus sp. "Super Golden" Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  39,675 

L-340 Hypancistrus spec. "Mega Clown Pleco" Catfish  4.0  71,277 

L-519 Ancistrus Kiefneri  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  16,537 

L-519 Ancistrus Kiefneri  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  19,849 

L-519 Ancistrus Kiefneri  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  39,675 

Loricaria filamentosa  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  5,635 



Loricaria lanceolata Red  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  9,913 

Loricaria sp.Red  Catfish  3.5 - 4.0  6,624 

Loricaria sp.Red  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  6,946 

Loricaria sp.Red  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  7,935 

Otocinclus affinis  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  4,623 

Otocinclus affinis  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  5,957 

Otocinclus affinis  Catfish  3.5 >  7,268 

Otocinclus affinis from 15 pcs  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  4,6 

Otocinclus affinis from 25 pcs  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  4,6 

Otocinclus affinis from 25 pcs  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  5,934 

Otocinclus affinis from 35 pcs  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  4,577 

Otocinclus affinis from 50 pcs  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  4,554 

Otocinclus affinis from 50 pcs  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  5,934 

Otocinclus hoppei  Catfish  2.5 - 3.0  5,957 

Pangasius hypophthalmus/sutchi  Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  9,131 

Pangasius hypophthalmus/sutchi Gold Catfish  6.0 - 7.0  15,387 

Rineloricaria parva  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  19,849 

Rineloricaria parva albin  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  23,966 

Synodontis decorus  Catfish  3.0 - 3.5  16,721 

Synodontis eupterus  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  6,463 

Synodontis multipunctatus  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Synodontis multipunctatus Black  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Synodontis multipunctatus Silver  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  6,624 

Synodontis nigriventris Black Kongo  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  7,613 

Synodontis nigromaculatus  Catfish  5.0 - 6.0  18,63 

Synodontis nyassae  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  6,624 

Synodontis ocellifer  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  7,107 

Synodontis schoultedeni  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  15,709 

Synodontis velifera  Catfish  3.0 - 4.0  7,935 

Synodontis velifera  Catfish  4.0 - 5.0  10,649 

            0 

Ampularia australis  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  1,472 

Ampularia australis black  

Other 
Animals  2.0  1,978 

Ampularia australis Gold  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  1,472 

Anentome helena / Clea /  

Other 
Animals  1.5 - 2.0  2,093 

Anentome helena / Clea /  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  2,806 

Anodonta spec.  

Other 
Animals  6.0  4,761 

Anodonta spec.  

Other 
Animals  7.0 - 8.0  5,313 

Aplocheillichthys normani  

Other 
Animals  3.0  3,818 



Brachygobius doriae  

Other 
Animals  1.5 - 2.0  3,404 

Cambarellus Diminutus  

Other 
Animals  1.5 - 2.0  11,983 

Cambarellus patzcuarensis "Orange mini cray" 
Other 
Animals  2.5 - 3.0  11,592 

Cambarellus patzcuarensis sp.Orange 
Other 
Animals  1.0 - 2.0  10,649 

Cambarellus Texanus  

Other 
Animals  1.5 - 2.0  11,592 

Carinotetraodon travancoricus  

Other 
Animals  1.5 - 2.0  7,682 

Carinotetraodon travancoricus  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  9,89 

Corbicula javanicus "GOLDEN"  

Other 
Animals  1.0 - 2.0  4,531 

Hymenochirus spec.Gold  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 2.5  3,818 

Hymenochirus spec.Gold  

Other 
Animals  2.5 - 3.0  5,014 

Melanoides tuberculata  

Other 
Animals  1.0  0,345 

Melanoides tuberculata  

Other 
Animals  2.0  0,506 

Melanoides tuberculata  

Other 
Animals  3.0  1,012 

Nerritina black helmet  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 2.5  3,404 

Nerritina gagates - Tiger Snail  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  2,852 

Nerritina natalensis Zebra  

Other 
Animals  2.0  2,852 

Nerritina semiconica - Red Union Snail 
Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  2,783 

Nerritina sp. "TIGER SNAIL"  

Other 
Animals  2.0 - 3.0  3,404 

Nerritina turrita Tiger  

Other 
Animals  2.0  3,404 

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum `Silver Arrowana` 
Other 
Animals  7.0  95,059 

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum `Silver Arrowana` 
Other 
Animals  15.0  140,3 

Osteoglossum bicirrhosum `Silver Arrowana` 
Other 
Animals  20.0  164,059 

Planorbella Duryi  

Other 
Animals  1.0  1,311 

Planorbella Duryi  

Other 
Animals  1.5  1,656 

Planorbella Duryi  

Other 
Animals  2.0  1,978 

Planorbella Duryi Alabaster-Pink  

Other 
Animals  1.0  2,139 

Planorbella Duryi Alabaster-Pink  

Other 
Animals  1.5  2,484 

Planorbella Duryi Alabaster-Pink  

Other 
Animals  2.0  2,806 



Planorbella Duryi Pink  

Other 
Animals  1.0  1,656 

Planorbella Duryi Pink  

Other 
Animals  1.5  1,978 

Planorbella Duryi Pink  

Other 
Animals  2.0  2,323 

Procambarus troglodites Blue  

Other 
Animals  3.5  8,28 

Tylomelania sp. Yellow  

Other 
Animals  3.5 - 5.0  10,074 

            0 

10 Pcs Artemia block Frozen food 100gr Food  Blist.  36,363 

10 Pcs Artemia block Frozen food 100gr Food  Choc.  36,363 

10 Pcs Beefs heart 100gr  Food  Blist.  26,45 

10 Pcs Beefs heart 100gr  Food  Choc.  29,762 

10 Pcs Bloodworm Red 100gr  Food  Blist.  39,675 

10 Pcs Glassworm White 100gr  Food  Blist.  49,588 

            0 

Alternanthera bettzickiana red  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Alternanthera bettzickiana yellow  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Alternanthera lilacina  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Alternanthera reineckii  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Alternanthera rubra  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Anubias "Coffeifolia" L  Plants  Plants  12,397 

Anubias "Coffeifolia" M  Plants  Plants  6,946 

Anubias "Coffeifolia" S  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Anubias barteri L  Plants  Plants  12,397 

Anubias barteri M  Plants  Plants  6,946 

Anubias barteri S  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Anubias barteri var.Nana L  Plants  Plants  12,397 

Anubias barteri var.Nana M  Plants  Plants  6,946 

Anubias barteri var.Nana S  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Anubias congensis L  Plants  Plants  12,397 

Anubias congensis M  Plants  Plants  6,946 

Anubias lanceolata L  Plants  Plants  12,397 

Anubias lanceolata M  Plants  Plants  6,946 

Anubias lanceolata S  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Bacopa caroliniana  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Bacopa monniera  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Cryptocoryne pontederifolia  Plants  Plants  5,796 

Hottonia inflata  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Hydrophilla corymbosa  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Hydrophilla siamensis  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Lilaeopsis novae zelendiae  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Ludwigia arcuata  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Ludwigia cardinalis  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Ludwigia palustris  Plants  Plants  3,657 



Ludwigia repens  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Lysimachia aquatica  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Lysimachia nummularia  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Pogostemon stellatus  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Rotala Ceylon  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Rotala indica  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Rotala Nanjenshan  Plants  Plants  3,657 

Samolus valerandii  Plants  Plants  5,29 

Set of Potted Plants - Set "70"  Plants  Plants  594,136 

Set of Potted Plants - Set S "42"  Plants  Plants  301,691 
Set of Potted Plants - Set S LUX 
"42"  Plants  Plants  333,109 

Vallisneria gigantea Red  Plants  Plants  5,29 

            0 

Carassius auratus "Black Lion Head Ranchu" Cold water  4.0 - 5.0  22,678 

Carassius auratus Calico  Cold water  4.0 - 5.0  7,452 

Carassius auratus long fin Mix  Cold water  4.0 - 5.0  7,452 

Carassius auratus Mix  Cold water  3.0 - 4.0  6,946 

Carassius auratus Red White Oranda Cold water  4.0 - 5.0  10,902 

            0 

Gnathonemus petersi  

Non Czech 
Fish  11.0 >  31,418 

Chalteus macrolephydotus "Pink tail tetra" 
Non Czech 
Fish  7.0 - 8.0  10,258 

Chanda ranga  

Non Czech 
Fish  3.0 - 3.5  5,313 

Loricaria Rio Atabapo  

Non Czech 
Fish  6.0 - 7.0  20,654 

Myxocyprinus asiaticus  

Non Czech 
Fish  6.0 - 7.0  33,074 

Notopterus chitala  

Non Czech 
Fish  10.0 >  23,966 

            0 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       



       

       

       

       

       

            0 

      

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

            0 

Atyopsis gabonensis  Shrimps  4.0 - 5.0  23,138 

Atyopsis moluccensis  Shrimps  3.0 - 4.0  11,592 

Atyopsis moluccensis  Shrimps  5.0 - 6.0  19,021 

Atyopsis moluccensis  Shrimps  6.0 - 7.0  24,909 

Caridina Babaulti Green  Shrimps  1.0  4,117 

Caridina Babaulti Green  Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  5,796 

Caridina Babaulti Green  Shrimps  2.0 >  7,429 

Caridina japonica  Shrimps  3.0 - 4.0  4,968 

Caridina japonica "Amano"  Shrimps  2.5 - 3.0  8,165 

Caridina japonica "Amano"  Shrimps  3.0 - 3.5  11,408 

Caridina Red Crystal  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  6,854 

Caridina sp.Blue shrimp  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  2,99 

Caridina sp.Blue shrimp  Shrimps  2.0 - 3.0  5,451 

Caridina sp.Glass shrimp  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  1,817 

Caridina sp.Orange shrimp  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  3,956 

Caridina sp.Orange shrimp  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.5  6,463 

Caridina Yellow Banana  Shrimps  XXL  7,107 

Caridina Yellow Banana  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.3  4,301 

Caridina Yellow Banana  Shrimps  1.3 - 2.0  5,957 

Neocaridina Blue Cherry  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.2  3,151 

Neocaridina "MIX"  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,139 

Neocaridina "MIX"  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,656 

Neocaridina "MIX" from 25 Pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,484 

Neocaridina "MIX" from 50 Pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,323 



Neocaridina "MIX" from 10 pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,576 

Neocaridina "MIX" from 100 Pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,323 

Neocaridina "MIX" from 20 pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,507 

Neocaridina Black Crystal  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.5  5,888 

Neocaridina Black Sakura  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.3  4,784 

Neocaridina Black Sakura  Shrimps  1.3 - 2.0  6,463 

Neocaridina Black Sakura  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,763 

Neocaridina Blue Dream  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,117 

Neocaridina Blue Dream  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,968 

Neocaridina Blue Dream  Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  6,946 

Neocaridina Blue Dream  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,763 
Neocaridina Blue Dream from 10 
pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  5,06 
Neocaridina Blue Dream from 20 
pcs  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,968 

Neocaridina Blue Electric  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,956 

Neocaridina Blue Electric  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina Blue Electric  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,451 

Neocaridina Blue Electric  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  6,946 

Neocaridina Blue Electric from 10 Pcs Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,887 

Neocaridina Blue Electric from 10 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,209 

Neocaridina Blue Electric from 20 Pcs Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,818 

Neocaridina Blue Electric from 20 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,623 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli  Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  6,463 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,096 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli from 10 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,876 

Neocaridina Carbon Rilli from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,784 

Neocaridina denticulata Cherry Shrimp Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  1,472 

Neocaridina denticulata Cherry Shrimp Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,656 

Neocaridina denticulata Cherry Shrimp from 10 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,564 

Neocaridina denticulata Cherry Shrimp from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,472 

Neocaridina denticulata Red Cherry  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,656 

Neocaridina denticulata Red Cherry from 20 Pcs Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  1,311 

Neocaridina denticulata Red Cherry from 20 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  1,472 

Neocaridina denticulata Red Cherry from 20 Pcs Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  1,978 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Carbon Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Carbon Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Carbon Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  6,946 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Carbon Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,096 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Chocco Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Chocco Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,784 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Chocco Shrimps  1.6 - 2.3  6,118 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Chocco Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,429 



Neocaridina heteropoda Black Star Shrimp Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Star Shrimp Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,968 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Star Shrimp Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  6,302 

Neocaridina heteropoda Black Star Shrimp Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,935 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,484 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,806 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  5,796 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Sel,AA Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,99 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Sel,AA Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,312 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Sel,AA Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,129 

Neocaridina heteropoda Bloody Mary Sel,AA Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  6,463 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Aura  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,312 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Aura  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,818 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Aura  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,129 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Aura  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  6,463 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue diamond Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,784 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue diamond Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  5,451 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue diamond Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  7,107 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue diamond Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,947 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Fool  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,956 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Fool  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Fool  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,451 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Fool  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,107 
Neocaridina heteropoda Blue 
Cherry  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,99 
Neocaridina heteropoda Blue 
Cherry  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,473 
Neocaridina heteropoda Blue 
Cherry  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  4,784 
Neocaridina heteropoda Blue 
Cherry  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  6,302 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Jelly  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,818 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Jelly  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Jelly  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,796 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Jelly  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,107 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Mary  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,784 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Mary  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  5,451 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Mary  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  6,762 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Mary  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,441 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Pearl  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,818 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Pearl  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Pearl  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,796 

Neocaridina heteropoda Blue Pearl  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,107 

Neocaridina heteropoda Chocolate  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,99 

Neocaridina heteropoda Chocolate  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,473 



Neocaridina heteropoda Chocolate  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  4,301 

Neocaridina heteropoda Chocolate  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  5,29 
Neocaridina heteropoda Red 
Cherry  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  1,656 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.2  2,806 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli  Shrimps  1.2 - 2.0  3,818 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Black  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  4,784 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Blue  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,623 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Blue  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  5,29 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Blue  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  7,107 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Blue  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,947 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Orange Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,657 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Orange Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Orange from 10 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,393 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Orange from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,301 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  2,645 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,151 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red  Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  4,623 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  6,463 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red from 10 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,059 

Neocaridina heteropoda Rilli Red from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  2,99 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Black Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  5,451 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Black from 10 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  5,359 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Black from 20 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  5,29 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Orange Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,462 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Red Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  2,806 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Red Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  3,657 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Red Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  4,784 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Red from 10 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  2,714 

Neocaridina heteropoda var.Sakura Red from 20 Pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  2,645 

Neocaridina heteropoda Yellow  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  4,117 

Neocaridina heteropoda Yellow  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  5,635 

Neocaridina heteropoda Yellow  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  7,107 

Neocaridina Choco Sakura  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,818 

Neocaridina Choco Sakura  Shrimps  1.5 - 2.0  5,796 

Neocaridina palmata sp.Green  Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  3,657 

Neocaridina palmata sp.Green from 10 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  3,542 

Neocaridina palmata sp.Green from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 2.0  3,473 

Neocaridina Shining Orange  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.3  4,117 

Neocaridina Shining Orange  Shrimps  1.3 - 2.0  5,635 

Neocaridina sp.Neon Blue  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,117 

Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line  Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  3,312 

Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line  Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  3,657 

Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line  Shrimps  1.6 - 2.0  6,302 

Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line  Shrimps  2.0 - 2.3  8,096 



Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line from 20 pcs Shrimps  0.6 - 1.0  4,301 

Neocaridina Yellow Gold Line from 20 pcs Shrimps  1.0 - 1.5  4,968 

 


